Sunlord                         Specifications for Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor                     Page 1 of 11
[ New Released, Revised]                      SPEC No.: SWPA120000
Shenzhen Sunlord Electronics Co., Ltd.
Customer
Product Name Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor
Sunlord Part Number SWPA4018S Series
Customer Part Number
Approved By Checked By Issued By

Condition
DC
Resistance
(±30%)
Max.
Saturation
Current
Max.
Temperature
Rise Current
Min.
Self-resonant
frequency
Units μH - - Ω A A MHz
Symbol L - - DCR lsat lrms SRF
SWPA4018S1R0NT 1.0  ±30% 100KHz,1V 0.025  4.80  2.00  80
SWPA4018S1R5NT 1.5  ±30% 100KHz,1V 0.030  3.35  1.80  65
SWPA4018S2R2MT 2.2  ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.045  2.70  1.65  52
SWPA4018S3R3MT 3.3  ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.070  2.45  1.23  44
SWPA4018S4R7MT 4.7  ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.090  1.70  1.20  34
SWPA4018S6R8MT 6.8  ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.110  1.45  1.06  29
SWPA4018S100MT 10 ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.180  1.30  0.84  24
SWPA4018S150MT 15 ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.250  0.94  0.65  19
SWPA4018S220MT 22 ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.360  0.80  0.59  16
SWPA4018S330MT 33 ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.530  0.56  0.49  12
SWPA4018S470MT 47 ±20% 100KHz,1V 0.650  0.57  0.42  10
SWPA4018S680MT 68 ±20% 100KHz,1V 1.000  0.47  0.32  8.3
SWPA4018S101MT 100 ±20% 100KHz,1V 1.750  0.40  0.25  6.5
SWPA4018S151MT 150 ±20% 100KHz,1V 2.500  0.31  0.22  5.5
SWPA4018S221MT 220 ±20% 100KHz,1V 4.000  0.27  0.17  4.0
260℃
60～90sec.
60～120sec.
150℃